
PF54.1 Pittsboro
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 NC 54
0.2 L >.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
0.2 L 2 Lloydtown Road
2.2 L 1.5 Morrow Mill Road
3.7 R 1.8 Millikan Road
5.5 R 4.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road, SR 1956
10.4 R 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road
13 L 8 Old Graham Road
21 S 0.2 NC 87
21.2 L 0.7 West Salisbury Street
21.8 L >.1 North Masonic Street
21.9 R >.1 Thompson Street
21.9 L 0.4 North Masonic Street
22.3 L >.1 Turn left
22.3 L >.1 Turn slight left
22.4 L >.1 Turn left
22.4 L >.1 Hillsboro Street, US 15,

US 501
22.4 R >.1 Launis Street
22.5 R 0.1 Circle Drive
22.6 L 0.7 Park Drive
23.3 R 2.4 Old Graham Road
25.7 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
28 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
28.5 R 0.7 Bynum Road
29.2 L 2.1 Durham Eubanks Road
31.3 L 2.2 Hamlets Chapel Road
33.5 L 2.8 River Road
36.2 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road
38.5 R 2.9 Mount Olive Church

Road
41.4 R 1.9 Mandale Road
43.3 L 0.1 Perry Road
43.5 R 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Road
45.4 L 1.5 East Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
46.9 R 2.7 Whitney Road
49.6 R 4.2 Church Road, SR 2171
53.8 R 0.2 NC 54
54 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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